
PÖYTÄTENNIS JYVÄSKYLÄN KEVÄTKISAT 18.–19.5. 
 
RYHMÄ 1: LA 18.5. KLO 10 
 
Juniorit 
 
Rating Nimi  Seura 
883 Korkiavuori Aatu PT Jyväskylä  
869 Nirkkonen Lauri PT Jyväskylä 
730 Valtola Lenni PT Jyväskylä 
700 Pasanen Ville PT Jyväskylä  
700 Valtola Leevi PT Jyväskylä 
0 Arilampi Timo  PT Jyväskylä 
 
6 pelaajaa 
 
M-1800 
 
Rating Nimi  Seura 
1723 Pikkarainen Jussi PTS-Sherwood 
1721 Riihimäki Vesa PT Jyväskylä 
1690 Moilanen Olavi  PT Jyväskylä  
1662 Rantala Kai PT Jyväskylä 
1648 Järvinen Heikki  MPS 
1597 Punnonen Kari KuPTS 
1566 Luttunen Juhani PT Jyväskylä  
1507 Kovanen Jari PT Jyväskylä 
1460 Ylinen Aki PT Jyväskylä 
1459 Hella Matteo PT 75 
1424 Hella Lauri PT 75 
1418 Räisänen Osmo PTS Sherwood 
1385 Pitkänen Juha PT 75 
1357 Pikkarainen Joonas PTS Sherwood 
 
14 pelaajaa 
 
 
 
 
 
 



RYHMÄ 2: LA 18.5. KLO 13.30 
 
MK 
 
Rating Nimi  Seura 
1991 Södergård Patrik PT Jyväskylä 
1970 Lappi Vesa  Wega 
1927 Andersson Riku UU 
1909 Kähtävä Konsta PT Jyväskylä  
1901 Järvinen Sami  PT-2000 
1887 Sipiläinen Severi PT Jyväskylä 
1723 Pikkarainen Jussi PTS-Sherwood 
1721 Riihimäki Vesa PT Jyväskylä 
1648 Järvinen Heikki  MPS 
1526 Ojanen Arto  POR-83 
 
10 pelaajaa 
 
M-1600 
 
Rating Nimi  Seura 
1566 Luttunen Juhani PT Jyväskylä  
1507 Kovanen Jari  PT Jyväskylä 
1460 Ylinen Aki  PT Jyväskylä 
1459 Hella Matteo PT 75 
1424 Hella Lauri  PT 75 
1418 Räisänen Osmo PTS Sherwood 
1406 Paakkulainen Pia MPS 
1385 Pitkänen Juha PT 75 
1380 Skiba Grigorii KuPTS 
1375 Kaatranen Jari MPS 
1357 Pikkarainen Joonas PTS Sherwood 
1339 Iljanto Olli  POR-83 
1331 Sonne Nico  POR-83 
1312 Pennanen Marko POR-83 
1190 Tiainen Teemu JPT 
1094 Martikainen Justus JPT 
 
16 pelaajaa 
 
 



M-1000 
 
Rating Nimi  Seura 
883 Korkiavuori Aatu PT Jyväskylä  
869 Nirkkonen Lauri PT Jyväskylä 
836 Jaakkola Lasse  PT Jyväskylä  
744 Moilanen Pasi PT Jyväskylä 
 
4 pelaajaa 
 
 
  
RYHMÄ 3: LA 18.5. KLO 17 
 
M-2000 
 
Rating Nimi  Seura 
1991 Södergård Patrik PT Jyväskylä 
1970 Lappi Vesa  Wega 
1927 Andersson Riku UU 
1887 Sipiläinen Severi PT Jyväskylä 
1723 Pikkarainen Jussi PTS-Sherwood 
1721 Riihimäki Vesa PT Jyväskylä 
1709 Patja Jarmo  PT Jyväskylä  
1690 Moilanen Olavi  PT Jyväskylä  
1636 Karadas Latif MPS 
1526 Ojanen Arto  POR-83 
1507 Kovanen Jari  PT Jyväskylä 
1460 Ylinen Aki  PT Jyväskylä 
1459 Hella Matteo PT 75 
1424 Hella Lauri  PT 75 
1385 Pitkänen Juha PT 75 
1380 Skiba Grigorii KuPTS 
1331 Sonne Nico  POR-83 
1312 Pennanen Marko POR-83 
 
18 pelaajaa 
 
 
 
 



M-1400 
 
Rating Nimi  Seura 
1375 Kaatranen Jari MPS 
1357 Pikkarainen Joonas PTS Sherwood 
1339 Iljanto Olli  POR-83 
1190 Tiainen Teemu JPT 
1120 Halinen Veeti  MPS 
1094 Martikainen Justus JPT 
883 Korkiavuori Aatu PT Jyväskylä 
 
7 pelaajaa 
 
M-800 
 
Rating Nimi  Seura 
767 Parviainen Oliver  Smash 
744 Moilanen Pasi PT Jyväskylä 
730 Valtola Lenni PT Jyväskylä 
700 Valtola Leevi PT Jyväskylä 
 
4 pelaajaa 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



RYHMÄ 4: SU 19.5. KLO 10 
 
M-2100 
 
Rating Nimi  Seura 
1991 Södergård Patrik PT Jyväskylä 
1887 Sipiläinen Severi PT Jyväskylä 
1760 Pelkonen Henri PT Jyväskylä  
1690 Moilanen Olavi  PT Jyväskylä  
1566 Luttunen Juhani PT Jyväskylä 
 
5 pelaajaa 
 
M-1500 
 
Rating Nimi  Seura 
1460 Ylinen Aki  PT Jyväskylä 
1190 Tiainen Teemu JPT 
1094 Martikainen Justus JPT 
869 Nirkkonen Lauri PT Jyväskylä 
 
4 pelaajaa  
 
M-900 
 
Rating Nimi  Seura 
836 Jaakkola Lasse  PT Jyväskylä  
767 Parviainen Oliver  Smash 
742 Kiviluoto Oiva PT Jyväskylä  
700 Rantanen Simo PT Jyväskylä 
 
4 pelaajaa 
 
Aloittelijat 
 
Rating Nimi  Seura 
0 Ala-Vannesluoma Arto PeTo 
0 Rossi Jarmo  PT Jyväskylä 
0 Ruisl Eduard  PT Jyväskylä 
0 Rönnkvist Marjo PT Jyväskylä 
0 Tuppurainen Erkka PeTo 



5 pelaajaa 


